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 100 Yards
Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3

1 Rod Fisher(22RF) 101 100 UNL 22 RF 250 23 250 23
2 Danny Raymond(22RF) 210 100 UNL 22 RF 250 18 250 18
3 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 206 100 UNL 22 RF 249 21 249 21
4 Scott Picucci(22RF) 109 100 UNL 22 RF 249 18 249 18
5 Jason Michaud(22RF) 207 100 UNL 22 RF 249 18 249 18
6 Shawn Fisher(22RF) 201 100 UNL 22 RF 249 17 249 17
7 Kevin Clark(22RF) 205 100 UNL 22 RF 248 15 248 15
8 Justin Torre(22RF) 107 100 UNL 22 RF 245 9 245 9
9 Jeff Sears(22RF) 110 100 UNL 22 RF 243 11 243 11
1 George Putnam(22RF) 112 100 F 22 RF 245 13 245 13
1 John Young(22RF) 103 100 CU 22 RF 247 15 247 15
2 Tom Benoit(22RF) 208 100 CU 22 RF 247 13 247 13
3 John Fowler(22RF) 111 100 CU 22 RF 243 13 243 13
1 George Putnam(22RF) 212 100 VIN 22 RF 240 9 240 9
2 Tom Benoit(22RF) 108 100 VIN 22 RF 235 9 235 9
 200 Yards

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3

1 Jason Michaud(22RF) 207 200 UNL 22 RF 243 6 243 6
2 Danny Raymond(22RF) 210 200 UNL 22 RF 243 3 243 3
3 Kevin Clark(22RF) 205 200 UNL 22 RF 240 11 240 11
4 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 206 200 UNL 22 RF 239 5 239 5
5 Shawn Fisher(22RF) 201 200 UNL 22 RF 239 3 239 3
6 Jeff Sears(22RF) 110 200 UNL 22 RF 236 1 236 1
7 Scott Picucci(22RF) 109 200 UNL 22 RF 234 6 234 6
8 Rod Fisher(22RF) 101 200 UNL 22 RF 220 3 220 3
9 Justin Torre(22RF) 107 200 UNL 22 RF 186 0 186 0
1 George Putnam(22RF) 112 200 F 22 RF 229 5 229 5
1 John Young(22RF) 103 200 CU 22 RF 225 1 225 1
2 Tom Benoit(22RF) 208 200 CU 22 RF 224 4 224 4
3 John Fowler(22RF) 111 200 CU 22 RF 223 4 223 4
1 George Putnam(22RF) 212 200 VIN 22 RF 229 5 229 5
2 Tom Benoit(22RF) 108 200 VIN 22 RF 229 1 229 1
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's SOY TSOY

1 Danny Raymond(22RF) 210 GrAgg UNL 493 21
2 Jason Michaud(22RF) 207 GrAgg UNL 492 24
3 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 206 GrAgg UNL 488 26
4 Kevin Clark(22RF) 205 GrAgg UNL 488 26
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5 Shawn Fisher(22RF) 201 GrAgg UNL 488 20
6 Scott Picucci(22RF) 109 GrAgg UNL 483 24
7 Jeff Sears(22RF) 110 GrAgg UNL 479 12
8 Rod Fisher(22RF) 101 GrAgg UNL 470 26
9 Justin Torre(22RF) 107 GrAgg UNL 431 9
1 George Putnam(22RF) 112 GrAgg F 474 18
1 John Young(22RF) 103 GrAgg CU 472 16
2 Tom Benoit(22RF) 208 GrAgg CU 471 17
3 John Fowler(22RF) 111 GrAgg CU 466 17
1 George Putnam(22RF) 212 GrAgg VIN 469 14
2 Tom Benoit(22RF) 108 GrAgg VIN 464 10
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